

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22872/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2009 in CO No. 2200/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MD.SALIM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOLKATA IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Kr.Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Soam,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Onkar,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master